

DI BIASE HAIR EXTENSIONS USA

EXTENDED REVOLUTION



Di Biase Hair Extensions USA Revolution!

Hair Lines Of New England Joins Di Biase Distribution Team



Farmington Hills, MIDi Biase Hair Extensions USA remains a successful fast growing company that is prepared to help progressive hair designers provide the highest quality hair extension services in the professional beauty business, while certifying them in the most diverse and advanced application techniques. Di Biase offers reciprocity if you are already certified from another professional hair extensions company.

Hair Lines: Di Biase Hair Extensions is proud to announce that Hair Lines, a respected large New England area regional distributor has just added their services and products. For more information, contact Sean Dumphy at Hair Lines, 800-922-2310, SeanD@HairlinesOnline.com.

New Opportunities For Regional Distributors & Sales Representatives: This past year, Elevations Distributorship based in Indiana and Illinois have added Di Biase, headed by Michael Baker and Laura Ehrhard. Today, there are many Di Biase Hair Extensions USA sales representatives spread across Arizona, California, Florida, Massachusetts, Michigan, Indiana, Illinois, Ohio, Maryland, Missouri, Nevada, Pennsylvania, Texas and Virginia to offer very localized service and support. Plenty of opportunities for additional sales reps still are available across America.

Superior Quality Hair & Education: The premium quality hair used for Di Biase Hair Extensions is painstakingly processed in the hand drawing techniques developed by Di Biase of Italy, which makes it possible to seamlessly join the natural flow of your client's hair. Di Biase Hair Extensions USA only uses the finest quality 100% human Indian Remy hair available today, as it closely matches the texture and look of European hair types. Di Biase Hair Extensions USA uses a colored keratin bond that matches the hair used on the hair locks as this ensures a natural transition from your client's natural hair to the extended hair.

Diverse Application Techniques: Di Biase Hair Extensions USA uses a variety of bonds that offer diverse services with Fusion, Easy Clip, Weft and Sticker Hair. Their Fusion Hair is applied on a lock by lock basis. Di Biase Hair Extensions come in packs of 20 locks, with each lock consisting of multiple strands joined together by a thin keratin bonding strip. Their keratin bond tips are flat and easy to work with. Their Di

Biase Easy Clips are comprised of hair that is attached to a clip for temporary use. Weft Hair is attached to a piece of fabric and is sewn in as part of the client's hair. Sticker Hair Extensions allow you to facilitate a complete hair extension service with no need to use any special bonding equipment. An innovative feature of Sticker Hair Extensions is the opportunity to reuse the hair locks multiple times. While they may be temporarily worn for special occasions, they will also last for up to one to two months.

Featured On Glam Fairy & Jerseylicious TV Stars: Jessica Romano, Briella Calafiore and Sharie Manon of the Jerseylicious and Glam Fairy TV shows have proudly worn Di Biase Hair Extensions as spokesmodels. Lesley Kay, famed professional dancer and choreographer for the new Oz Great & Powerful movie wears Di Biase. Nicole Blasczyk, the former Miss Michigan, Miss America finalist and a professional dancer remains a spokesmodel for Di Biase Hair Extensions. From Hollywood and beauty pageants to main streets across America, women and men are now wearing Di Biase Hair Extensions to enhance their looks with exciting new length, volume, body, highlights and lowlights. Di Biase Hair Extensions USA have been featured in many national beauty trade and consumer publications.

Join The Extended Revolution! Vikki Parman, CEO and Dale Aho, COO successfully launched Di Biase Hair Extensions USA in early 2010 in Farmington Hills, MI. For more information on Di Biase Hair Extensions USA distribution, sales and certification workshops, contact 248-885-4748 and Info@DiBiaseHairUSA.com. Visit www.DiBiaseHairUSA.com.

